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JVP 6116: REPRODUCTIVE BIOCHEMISTRY, PHARMACOLOGY AND IMMUNOLOGY 

 

WEEK DATE DAY TIME TOPIC LECTURER 

1 05/03/24 Tuesday  2:00 - 3:00 p.m. Biosynthesis of reproductive 
hormones 

Dr. Nyongesa 

07/03/24 Thursday  2:00 - 3:30 p.m. Secretion of reproductive 
hormones 

“ 

 08/03/24 Friday  2:00 - 3:00 p.m. “ “ 

2 12/03/24 Tuesday  2:00 - 3:00 p.m. Transport of reproductive 

hormones   

“ 

14/03/24 Thursday  2:00 - 3:30 p.m. hormone receptors  “ 

 15/03/24 Friday  2:00 - 3:00 p.m.  “ 

3 19/03/24 Tuesday  2:00 - 3:00 p.m. Receptor density, affinity “ 

21/03/24 Thursday  2:00 - 3:30 p.m.                                 “ “ 

 22/03/24 Friday  2:00 - 3:00 p.m.  Interaction of hormones with 
target cells 

“ 

4 26/03/24 Tuesday  2:00 - 3:00 p.m. Gene regulation by steroid 
hormones.   
 

“ 

28/03/24 Thursday  2:00 - 3:30 p.m. Ancillary hormones.  “ 

 29/03/24 Friday  2:00 - 3:00 p.m. Good Friday ALL 

5 02/04/24 Tuesday  2:00 - 3:00 p.m.                        “ “ 

04/04/24 Thursday  2:00 - 3:30 p.m. Biochemistry of lactogenesis   “ 

 05/04/24 Friday  2:00 - 3:00 p.m. Biochemistry of galactopoiesis “ 

6 09/04/24 Tuesday  2:00 - 3:00 p.m. The pharmacology of 
reproductive hormones 

 

“ 

11/04/24 Thursday  2:00 - 3:30 p.m.  “ “ 

 12/04/24 Friday  2:00 - 3:00 p.m. Pharmacokinetics of 
reproductive hormones    

“ 

7 16/04/24 Tuesday  2:00 - 3:00 p.m. Therapeutic usage of 
reproductive hormones and 
their analogues 

“ 

18/04/24 Thursday  2:00 - 3:30 p.m. Parturition                         “ 

 19/04/24 Friday  2:00 - 3:00 p.m.                                  “ “ 

8 23/04/24 Tuesday  2:00 - 3:00 p.m. Lactation “ 

25/04/24 Thursday  2:00 - 3:30 p.m. Fertility regulation “ 

 26/04/24 Friday  2:00 - 3:00 p.m. Basics of the immune system “ 

9 30/04/24 Tuesday  2:00 - 3:00 p.m. Immunological aspects of 
reproduction in male   

“ 

02/05/24 Thursday  2:00 - 3:30 p.m. “ “ 

 03/05/24 Friday  2:00 - 3:00 p.m. Immunological aspects of 
reproduction in female 

Dr. Kaluwa 

10 07/05/24 Tuesday  2:00 - 3:00 p.m. Maternal recognition of fetal 
allografts                   

 

09/05/24 Thursday  2:00 - 3:30 p.m.   

 10/05/24 Friday  2:00 - 3:00 p.m.   

11 14/05/24 Tuesday  2:00 - 3:00 p.m. Feto-placental unit Dr. Nyongesa 



16/05/24 Thursday  2:00 - 3:30 p.m. Uterus  

 17/05/24 Friday  2:00 - 3:00 p.m. “  

12 21/05/24 Tuesday  2:00 - 3:00 p.m. Testis and seminal plasma “ 

23/05/24 Thursday  2:00 - 3:30 p.m.                              “ “ 

 24/05/24 Friday  2:00 - 3:00 p.m. Immuno-contraception  “ 

13 28/05/24 Tuesday  2:00 - 3:00 p.m. Disorders of pregnancy  
 

“ 

30/05/24 Thursday  2:00 - 3:30 p.m. Reproductive Toxicology “ 

 31/05/24 Friday  2:00 - 3:00 p.m. “ “ 

14 & 15 03/06/24-
14/06/24 

SECOND SEMESTER EXAMINATIONS 
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